International Gem & Jewelry Show, Inc.®

500 N Washington St #1068, Rockville, MD 20850 ♦ (301) 294-1640 ♦ info@intergem.net ♦ www.InterGem.com

RENEWABLE DEPOSIT FORM

To place a renewable deposit on-file, complete the form below and return it to the International Gem & Jewelry Show. Forms can be faxed or emailed. Please print clearly. **ALL FIELDS REQUIRED.**

AGREEMENT (Required)		
RENEWABLE DEPOSIT TERMS & CONDITIONS The refundable, Renewable Deposit ("RD") allows you the Applicant to apply to as many International Gem & Jewelry Shows ("InterGem") as you want without having to place additional deposits or authorize automatic charges per order. The one-time fee for the RD is \$1,000.00. To have the RD refunded, written notice must be received by InterGem's corporate office through e-mail, mail or fax. InterGem can only refund the current balance at the time of the request. If past due debt exists between the Applicant and InterGem at any point, funds from the RD will be transferred and applied directly to the debt. Should funds be removed from the RD it will no longer be valid until the applicant adds funds to reconcile the balance. The renewable deposit does not guarantee advance pricing. To take advantage of the "Advance Price" you, the Applicant, are responsible for paying your orders in full by the deadline which is one week before the start of the show. By placing a RD on-file you, the Applicant, are eligible for InterGem's "Automatic Payment Program" which will charge your credit card automatically to guarantee the "Advance Price." Separate registration is required to sign up for the "Automatic Payment Program." BY INITIALING HERE, I'M STATING THAT I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STIPULATED ABOVE AND AUTHORIZE THE \$1,000.00 (+ TRANSACTION FEE*) [] Initial Here		
Company Name:	Phone Number:	
Contact Name:	E-Mail Address:	
PAYMENT INFORMATION* (Required)		
Select Card Type: □ MasterCard □ Visa	□ Discovery	☐ American Express
Credit Card Number:	CVV:	Exp. Date:
Name On Credit Card:	I authorize InterGem to charge this credit card \$1000.00 for the renewable deposit at the time of submission. Mark this box to authorize.	
Billing Street Address:		
Billing City:	Billing State:	Billing Zip:
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE (Required)		
By signing this form, I authorize the International Gem & Jewelry Show to charge \$1000.00 (+ transaction fee*) to my credit card.		
Authorized Signature:	Printed Name:	
	Today's Date:	